Roos-Trophy 2017
Kleinkaliberschiitzen Buttisholz

Einzelrangliste
16.09.2017

Roos-Trophy - Alle Kategorien

Rang Teilnehmer
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Zihlmann Peter

Tomaso Andreas

Fischer Daniel

Lampart Hans

Aregger Roger

Roos Armin

Kirchhofer Martin

Roos Sven

Haberli Monika

Bucheli Philipp

Bucheli Tanja

Galliker Otto

Schmidlin Josef

1958 S

1969 S

1987 E

1964 S

1974 E

1977 E

1947 SV

1994 E

1975 E

1977 E

1981 E

1964 S

1935 SV

Wohnort
Egolzwil

Sigigen

Sursee

Buttisholz

Luzern

Willisau

Bilron

Buttisholz

Buttisholz

Buttisholz

Buttisholz

Buttisholz

Buttisholz
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Punkte
288
47 47

287
47 49

286
49 48
286
48 45

285
47 47

284
48 47

283
45 47

280
43 44

277
45 49

271
45 45

260
41 46

257
45 44

237
39 39
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